SPRING/SUMMER 2022
Birthstone Info……………….. 2 MR0050……………………………23
Birthstone List………………… 3 MR0059…………………………… 24
How to order……………….……4 MR0067…………………………… 25
Returns and Repairs……….5 MR0115………………………………26
MP0087…………………………… 6 MR0126………………………………27
MP0108………………………………7 MR0127………………………………28
MP0176………………………………8 MR0135………………………………29
MP0186………………………………9 MR0138………………………………30
MP0190………………………………10 MR0147………………………………31
MP0198………………………………11 MR0149………………………………32
MP0251………………………………12 MR0152………………………………33
MP0252………………………………13 MR0155………………………………34
MP0307…………………………… 14 MR0158………………………………35
MR0002……………………………15 MR0160………………………………36
MR0003……………………………16 MR0281………………………………37
MR0014………………………………17 MR0282…………………………… 38
MR0015………………………………18 MR0302…………………………… 39
MR0018………………………………19 MR0305…………………………… 40
MR0033…………………………… 20 MR0322………………………………41
MR0035…………………………… 21 MN0260……………………………42
MR0047…………………………… 22 MN0260 SAMPLE NOT ON DISPLAY
Table of Contents
The Genuine Diamond has always been the most
are South America, Russia, and Brazil.
and Thailand.
It's fiery beauty makes the Genuine Opal
The Genuine Ruby is considered a highly
prized gem of enduring value.  Rubies are
CHARACTERISTICS: Elegance and Grace
The Genuine Aquamarine reminded the Romans of the
The beauty and brilliance of the Genuine
Peridot makes it a treasured possession by
all who wear it.  Sources are St. John, and
small island in the Red Sea.
by the Royal Family of Australia, Cambodia
mined primarily in Burma and Thailand.Genuine garnets were considered the most treasured
Jewel to own, and it was worn by only the most wealthy
"FAMILY JEWELRY COLLECTION"
DESCRIPTIVE BACKGROUND FOR COLORED STONES
CHARACTERISTIC: Loyalty, Faithfulness and Truth
07 JULY = Genuine Ruby
CHARACTERISTICS: Perfection
most prized possession.  During the 18th Century,
The Brilliance of the Garnet makes this gemstone a
and influential people.  Genuine Garnets are found in
Africa, India, and South America.
02 FEBRUARY = Genuine Amethyst
CHARACTERISTICS: Sense of Calm and Dependable Nature
01 JANUARY = Genuine Garnet
09 SEPTEMBER = Genuine Sapphire
CHARACTERISTICS: Prosperity
The Genuine Sapphire possesses
03 MARCH = Genuine Aquamarine
08 AUGUST = Genuine Peridot
CHARACTERISTICS: Gladness of Heart
color, has always been a very desirable gemstone.  This
04 APRIL = Genuine Diamond 10 OCTOBER = Genuine Opal
CHARACTERISTICS: HopeCHARACTERISTICS: Light and Innocence
The Genuine Amethyst, because of its beauty, warmth and
Mediterranean Sea.  Primary sources of Aquamarines
are Brazil, Russia and Madagascar.
outstanding beauty and has a noble history.
Sapphires have always been highly valued
gemstone is mined in So. America, Russia and India.
treasured jewel known to man.  The major sources
modern times.  Genuine Opals are mined in
the Lighting Ridge area of Australia.
11 NOVEMBER = Genuine Citrine05 MAY = Genuine Emerald
one of the most popular gemstones of
CHARACTERISTICS: Success and Wealth CHARACTERISTICS: Cheerfulness